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POST LOT 
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WAITING LIST 
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39 62/2024 BS ARADHYA DAS FEMALE V 1
115 195/2024 SUBHASHREE HEMBRAM FEMALE III 2
72 120/2024 SAI SUBHAM GOCHHAYAT MALE V 3
43 69/2024 ADYASHA SAHOO FEMALE III 4
14 26/2024 SATVIK SHREYANSH SETHI MALE III 5

131 224/2024 ADI SAI SHANKAR DALAI MALE I 6
4 04/2024 HANSIKA SENAPATI FEMALE V 7

143 242/2024 HIMANSHU SEKHAR DAS MALE V 8
56 90/2024 SMRUTI SAMPARNA SETHI FEMALE III WL1
6 11/2024 RITESH KUMAR BEHERA MALE V WL2
5 10/2024 PABITRA KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL3

63 103/2024 CHANDRAPRABHA SAHU FEMALE V WL4
23 38/2024 ANNAPURNA SAHU FEMALE V WL5

109 187/2024 AANSHI DUTTA FEMALE III WL6
85 137/2024 DAKSHITH BEHERA MALE V WL7
41 65/2024 SRI KIRAN KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL8
30 50/2024 BIDYAPRITI SOREN FEMALE III WL9
42 67/2024 ANANTA PRASAD SAHU MALE V WL10
19 33/2024 SHAAN HEMBRAM MALE V WL11

130 223/2024 AARADHYA SAHU FEMALE V WL12
132 226/2024 AYUSHMAN SAHU MALE V WL13
35 57/2024 VIBHOR SAHU MALE V WL14
73 121/2024 SAI SURYANSH DAS MALE V WL15
45 71/2024 MONALI MAJHI FEMALE III WL16
9 18/2024 ADYASHA DIVYANJANA MOHANTA FEMALE I WL17

133 227/2024 ANKITA MUNDA FEMALE V WL18
107 175/2024 IMMANUEL SINGH MALE III WL19
114 192/2024 RITIKA PATRA FEMALE III WL20
58 93/2024 RUDRANATH BESHRA MALE III WL21
76 125/2024 PRIYANSHI NAYAK FEMALE V WL22

122 207/2024 SAIANSH SING MALE I WL23
29 47/2024 TEJAS DAS MALE V WL24
12 23/2024 LABANYA PRIYADARSHANI MAJHI FEMALE I WL25
46 72/2024 DIGANTA KUMAR SAHU MALE III WL26

113 191/2024 DEVJEET BARIK MALE V WL27
70 117/2024 KEERTIPORNA TUDU FEMALE III WL28

125 212/2024 BIJESH MOHANTA MALE V WL29
66 110/2024 SHUBHAM MOHANTA MALE III WL30
88 148/2024 KAUSHIK FATU HEMBRAM MALE I WL31

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO - 1, BARIPADA
POST LOTTERY RESULT BALVATIKA 3

RTE
PRE LOTTERY POST LOTTERY



50 77/2024 SWAYAM PRAKASH SETHI MALE III WL32
71 118/2024 LOKNATH PATRA MALE V WL33
15 27/2024 RITHVIK MOHANTA MALE III WL34

142 241/2024 BIKHAKHA BHADRA FEMALE V WL35
127 217/2024 SHREYANSH SOUMYAJIT NAYAK MALE V WL36
44 70/2024 DIBYASHA SAHOO FEMALE III WL37
67 112/2024 SANDEEP HANSDA MALE V WL38
74 122/2024 KIRTIMAN BEHERA MALE III WL39

124 211/2024 SHOBHIT KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL40
25 41/2024 RITIKA RANI BEHERA FEMALE V WL43
49 76/2024 KIRAN KUMARI BASKEY FEMALE III WL41
32 52/2024 JAGRUTI BEHERA FEMALE V WL42
59 95/2024 ADITYA KUMAR SOREN MALE III WL44
61 98/2024 PRIYANSHI SAHOO FEMALE I WL45
16 28/2024 DIBYAJYOTI SETHI MALE III WL46

121 206/2024 MANASWINEE MAHALIK FEMALE V WL47
123 209/2024 LAKSHIT SAHU MALE V WL48
79 129/2024 ANANYA SETHI FEMALE V WL49

110 188/2024 ARUSH KUMAR DAS MALE V WL50
129 220/2024 ANSHIKA MARNDI FEMALE III WL53
136 230/2024 STUTIBIJAR SINGH FEMALE V WL51
126 215/2024 SAI SRODHA MOHAPATRA FEMALE V WL52
101 164/2024 PRIYANSHI PRUSTY FEMALE V WL54

1 01/2024 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA MALE III WL55
90 150/2024 SANGRAM MOHANTY MALE V WL56
3 03/2024 VANSHIKA PRADHAN FEMALE V WL57

95 155/2024 CHETAN CHAUHAN MOHANTA MALE V WL58
36 58/2024 UDBHAV SAHU MALE V WL59

134 228/2024 SOURAV KUMAR NANDA MALE V WL60
8 15/2024 BHABYA PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE V WL61

52 82/2024 SAI SHRADHA BEHERA FEMALE V WL62
7 13/2024 MADHUSMITA KAND FEMALE III WL63

69 116/2024 DHEERAJ KUMAR MARNDI MALE III WL64
82 133/2024 RISHAB KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL65
99 162/2024 RITVIK RAY SINGH MALE V WL66
54 85/2024 ARADHYA ARADHANA MAHAKUD FEMALE III WL67
34 56/2024 CHIRANJEET HANSDAH MALE I WL68
64 105/2024 MADHUSMITA MURMU FEMALE I WL69
98 161/2024 BISHNUPRIYA NAIK FEMALE V WL70
60 97/2024 DITYA SINGH FEMALE III WL71

140 238/2024 IVAN SAHU MALE V WL72
92 152/2024 SONAKSHI SETHI FEMALE I WL73
55 88/2024 SHRIYANSI SAHU FEMALE III WL74
68 115/2024 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK FEMALE III WL75
80 130/2024 GAGANDEEP HANSDA MALE III WL76
40 63/2024 SAANVI PATRA FEMALE I WL77

112 190/2024 SAI ANGSHUMAN NAYAK MALE III WL78



128 218/2024 ADITYA KUMAR NAYAK MALE V WL79
77 126/2024 SONAM MOHANTA FEMALE III WL80
28 45/2024 MANNAT MANDAL MALE III WL81

135 229/2024 NAMAN SOREN MALE I WL82
93 153/2024 DYUTISMITA SINGH FEMALE II WL83
24 40/2024 HIMANGSHU BARIK MALE V WL84

116 196/2024 MAYANK SAHU MALE V WL85
96 157/2024 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL86

137 232/2024 M.S CHIRAG BEHERA MALE V WL87
37 59/2024 DIVYANJANA SINGH FEMALE I WL88
33 55/2024 TANMAY PASA MALE V WL89
65 106/2024 SUBHAM MAJHI MALE I WL90
26 43/2024 H.M. BIJAYLAXMI GIRI FEMALE V WL91
84 136/2024 SANVI SAMARPIKA FEMALE IV WL92

102 165/2024 ADYASHA BARDHAN FEMALE V WL93
38 61/2024 SRISHTI SAINI RAY FEMALE III WL94

118 202/2024 M.DIBYANSHU RAJ MALE V WL95
78 128/2024 SAMITA SAHU FEMALE I WL96

144 243/2024 AYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL97
27 44/2024 AMIT KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL98

139 236/2024 SAPNESWAR MURMU MALE V WL99
17 29/2024 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS MALE III WL100

106 172/2024 NIKITA MOHANTA FEMALE V WL101
47 73/2024 KABIR KARANJIT MANDAL MALE III WL102
18 30/2024 SUDHATMIKA MEDHASHREE FEMALE IV WL103

119 204/2024 SHAZMIN MURMU FEMALE III WL104
103 169/2024 NEHA MARNDI FEMALE V WL105
31 51/2024 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA MALE V WL106
53 83/2024 RISHIRAJ BARIK MALE III WL107
81 132/2024 JANVI SAHU FEMALE V WL108
75 123/2024 JAGRUTI MOHANTA FEMALE III WL109
62 100/2024 KARUNESH KUMAR PANDA MALE V WL110

105 171/2024 SK ABID NAWAZ MALE V WL111
87 146/2024 PRATYUSH KUMAR TUDU MALE III WL112

141 239/2024 CHINMAY KUMAR BEHERA MALE V WL113
100 163/2024 ARADHYA MAHARNA FEMALE III WL114
13 25/2024 LUCKJEET KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL115
51 78/2024 NITISH RANJAN NANDA MALE III WL116
2 02/2024 AARCHI MOHARANA FEMALE V WL117

10 20/2024 SAANVI MISHRA FEMALE V WL118
97 160/2024 KUSHAD SAHOO MALE V WL119
91 151/2024 S K REJAIN MALE V WL120

117 201/2024 SWASTI SUNDAR GHOSH MALE III WL121
11 22/2024 BINDU REKHA DAS FEMALE V WL122

111 189/2024 DEVANSH DAS MALE V WL123
94 154/2024 SAGAR MURMU MALE III WL124
21 36/2024 HARDIK MOHANTA MALE I WL125



108 179/2024 PRINCY PRAVYA SINGH FEMALE III WL126
86 143/2024 VIGNESH KUMAR ROUTRAY MALE V WL127
83 135/2024 SHREYANSHI DAS FEMALE V WL128

138 235/2024 BAIBHAV KUMAR GIRI MALE III WL129
48 75/2024 SUBHADARSINI BARIK FEMALE III WL130
57 92/2024 AAYAN MOHANTY MALE V WL131
20 35/2024 SAANVI BARIK FEMALE III WL132

104 170/2024 SHIVANSHI JENA FEMALE V WL133
22 37/2024 GOURAB MOHANTA MALE I WL134

120 205/2024 B.M. DHRUTISNIGDHA FEMALE IV WL135
89 149/2024 DIBYASHA GIRI FEMALE V WL136
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SR NO

WAITING LIST 
NO

1 110/2024 SHUBHAM MOHANTA MALE III 1
2 27/2024 RITHVIK MOHANTA MALE III WL1
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1 58/2024 UDBHAV SAHU MALE V 1
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1 207/2024 SAIANSH SING MALE I 1
2 59/2024 DIVYANJANA SINGH FEMALE I 2
3 60/2024 SAISANKALP MOHANTA MALE I 3
4 198/2024 ADVIK NANDA MALE I 4
5 36/2024 HARDIK MOHANTA MALE I 5
6 37/2024 GOURAB MOHANTA MALE I 6
7 53/2024 LABANYA UPADHYAY FEMALE I 7
8 152/2024 SONAKSHI SETHI FEMALE I 8
9 08/2024 GURUDRAKSH DHAR MOHAPATRA MALE I 9

10 23/2024 LABANYA PRIYADARSHANI MAJHI FEMALE I 10
11 63/2024 SAANVI PATRA FEMALE I 11
12 98/2024 PRIYANSHI SAHOO FEMALE I 12
13 18/2024 ADYASHA DIVYANJANA MOHANTA FEMALE I 13
18 106/2024 SUBHAM MAJHI MALE I 14
17 105/2024 MADHUSMITA MURMU FEMALE I 15
20 148/2024 KAUSHIK FATU HEMBRAM MALE I 16
19 128/2024 SAMITA SAHU FEMALE I 17
21 159/2024 RIYANSH ROUT MALE I 18
28 237/2024 MRUTUNJAY MURMU MALE I 19
23 200/2024 RUSRAANSHI PATRA FEMALE I 20
25 224/2024 ADI SAI SHANKAR DALAI MALE I 21
27 233/2024 PRIYANSHU DANDPAT MALE I 22
16 102/2024 SAMRIDDHI PAUL FEMALE I 23
22 166/2024 DIBYANSH PRIYADARSHINI BEHERA FEMALE I WL1
26 229/2024 NAMAN SOREN MALE I WL2
14 56/2024 CHIRANJEET HANSDAH MALE I WL3
15 94/2024 G GEETANSH MALE I WL4
24 213/2024 WASHIFA PARWEEN FEMALE I WL5
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PRE LOTTERY POST LOTTERY
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1 145/2024 JYOTIKA KABI FEMALE II WL01
4 153/2024 DYUTISMITA SINGH FEMALE II WL02
3 89/2024 ADYASHA PANDA FEMALE II WL03
2 34/2024 AYUSHMAN SAMAL MALE II WL04
5 139/2024 DISHANI SENAPATI FEMALE II WL05
6 177/2024 DEBANSHI MOHAPATRA FEMALE II WL06

S No.
REGISTRATI
ON NO NAME OF CANDIDATE GENDER SERVICE 

CATEGORY
POST LOT 

SR NO
WAITING LIST 

NO

1 152/2024 SONAKSHI SETHI FEMALE I WL01
2 63/2024 SAANVI PATRA FEMALE I WL02
3 224/2024 ADI SAI SHANKAR DALAI MALE I WL03
4 45/2024 MANNAT MANDAL MALE III WL04
5 192/2024 RITIKA PATRA FEMALE III WL05
6 13/2024 MADHUSMITA KAND FEMALE III WL06

12 77/2024 SWAYAM PRAKASH SETHI MALE III WL07
13 90/2024 SMRUTI SAMPARNA SETHI FEMALE III WL08
7 01/2024 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA MALE III WL09

14 190/2024 SAI ANGSHUMAN NAYAK MALE III WL10
8 26/2024 SATVIK SHREYANSH SETHI MALE III WL11

11 73/2024 KABIR KARANJIT MANDAL MALE III WL12
9 28/2024 DIBYAJYOTI SETHI MALE III WL13

10 29/2024 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS MALE III WL14
15 136/2024 SANVI SAMARPIKA FEMALE IV WL15
20 51/2024 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA MALE V WL16
16 15/2024 BHABYA PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE V WL17
18 41/2024 RITIKA RANI BEHERA FEMALE V WL18
19 47/2024 TEJAS DAS MALE V WL19
21 129/2024 ANANYA SETHI FEMALE V WL20
23 232/2024 M.S CHIRAG BEHERA MALE V WL21
17 38/2024 ANNAPURNA SAHU FEMALE V WL22
22 206/2024 MANASWINEE MAHALIK FEMALE V WL23

SC
PRE LOTTERY POST LOTTERY

POST LOTTERY RESULT BALVATIKA 3
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S No.
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CATEGORY

POST LOT 
SR NO

WAITING LIST 
NO

1 207/2024 SAIANSH SING MALE I WL01
2 59/2024 DIVYANJANA SINGH FEMALE I WL02
3 23/2024 LABANYA PRIYADARSHANI MAJHI FEMALE I WL03
4 56/2024 CHIRANJEET HANSDAH MALE I WL04
7 148/2024 KAUSHIK FATU HEMBRAM MALE I WL05
8 229/2024 NAMAN SOREN MALE I WL06
6 106/2024 SUBHAM MAJHI MALE I WL07
5 105/2024 MADHUSMITA MURMU FEMALE I WL08
9 153/2024 DYUTISMITA SINGH FEMALE II WL09

10 204/2024 SHAZMIN MURMU FEMALE III WL10
14 146/2024 PRATYUSH KUMAR TUDU MALE III WL11
12 117/2024 KEERTIPORNA TUDU FEMALE III WL12
13 130/2024 GAGANDEEP HANSDA MALE III WL13
16 195/2024 SUBHASHREE HEMBRAM FEMALE III WL14
15 179/2024 PRINCY PRAVYA SINGH FEMALE III WL15
11 115/2024 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK FEMALE III WL16
22 97/2024 DITYA SINGH FEMALE III WL17
19 71/2024 MONALI MAJHI FEMALE III WL18
24 154/2024 SAGAR MURMU MALE III WL19
17 95/2024 ADITYA KUMAR SOREN MALE III WL20
25 175/2024 IMMANUEL SINGH MALE III WL21
20 76/2024 KIRAN KUMARI BASKEY FEMALE III WL22
23 116/2024 DHEERAJ KUMAR MARNDI MALE III WL23
21 93/2024 RUDRANATH BESHRA MALE III WL24
18 50/2024 BIDYAPRITI SOREN FEMALE III WL25
26 220/2024 ANSHIKA MARNDI FEMALE III WL26
37 230/2024 STUTIBIJAR SINGH FEMALE V WL27
30 46/2024 SANJIT KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL28
34 217/2024 SHREYANSH SOUMYAJIT NAYAK MALE V WL29
28 33/2024 SHAAN HEMBRAM MALE V WL30
32 162/2024 RITVIK RAY SINGH MALE V WL31
31 112/2024 SANDEEP HANSDA MALE V WL32
38 236/2024 SAPNESWAR MURMU MALE V WL33
36 227/2024 ANKITA MUNDA FEMALE V WL34
29 44/2024 AMIT KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL35
35 218/2024 ADITYA KUMAR NAYAK MALE V WL36
27 10/2024 PABITRA KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL37
33 169/2024 NEHA MARNDI FEMALE V WL38

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO - 1, BARIPADA
POST LOTTERY RESULT BALVATIKA 3
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NO

2 37/2024 GOURAB MOHANTA MALE I WL01
1 36/2024 HARDIK MOHANTA MALE I WL02
3 98/2024 PRIYANSHI SAHOO FEMALE I WL03
5 128/2024 SAMITA SAHU FEMALE I WL04
4 18/2024 ADYASHA DIVYANJANA MOHANTA FEMALE I WL05
7 201/2024 SWASTI SUNDAR GHOSH MALE III WL06
6 35/2024 SAANVI BARIK FEMALE III WL07

10 110/2024 SHUBHAM MOHANTA MALE III WL08
11 187/2024 AANSHI DUTTA FEMALE III WL09
8 78/2024 NITISH RANJAN NANDA MALE III WL10
9 83/2024 RISHIRAJ BARIK MALE III WL11

25 157/2024 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL12
19 85/2024 ARADHYA ARADHANA MAHAKUD FEMALE III WL13
15 69/2024 ADYASHA SAHOO FEMALE III WL14
18 75/2024 SUBHADARSINI BARIK FEMALE III WL15
21 235/2024 BAIBHAV KUMAR GIRI MALE III WL16
22 88/2024 SHRIYANSI SAHU FEMALE III WL17
16 70/2024 DIBYASHA SAHOO FEMALE III WL18
26 163/2024 ARADHYA MAHARNA FEMALE III WL19
23 122/2024 KIRTIMAN BEHERA MALE III WL20
24 123/2024 JAGRUTI MOHANTA FEMALE III WL21
20 126/2024 SONAM MOHANTA FEMALE III WL22
13 27/2024 RITHVIK MOHANTA MALE III WL23
14 65/2024 SRI KIRAN KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL24
17 72/2024 DIGANTA KUMAR SAHU MALE III WL25
12 25/2024 LUCKJEET KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL26
28 205/2024 B.M. DHRUTISNIGDHA FEMALE IV WL27
27 30/2024 SUDHATMIKA MEDHASHREE FEMALE IV WL28
38 57/2024 VIBHOR SAHU MALE V WL29
63 202/2024 M.DIBYANSHU RAJ MALE V WL30
44 137/2024 DAKSHITH BEHERA MALE V WL31
46 226/2024 AYUSHMAN SAHU MALE V WL32

OBC
PRE LOTTERY POST LOTTERY

POST LOTTERY RESULT BALVATIKA 3
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO - 1, BARIPADA



67 215/2024 SAI SRODHA MOHAPATRA FEMALE V WL33
36 52/2024 JAGRUTI BEHERA FEMALE V WL34
33 06/2024 BIBASWAN MOHANTA MALE V WL35
35 43/2024 H.M. BIJAYLAXMI GIRI FEMALE V WL36
34 40/2024 HIMANGSHU BARIK MALE V WL37
41 125/2024 PRIYANSHI NAYAK FEMALE V WL38
55 155/2024 CHETAN CHAUHAN MOHANTA MALE V WL39
45 196/2024 MAYANK SAHU MALE V WL40
48 239/2024 CHINMAY KUMAR BEHERA MALE V WL41
60 172/2024 NIKITA MOHANTA FEMALE V WL42
61 188/2024 ARUSH KUMAR DAS MALE V WL43
30 223/2024 AARADHYA SAHU FEMALE V WL44
56 161/2024 BISHNUPRIYA NAIK FEMALE V WL45
54 149/2024 DIBYASHA GIRI FEMALE V WL46
59 170/2024 SHIVANSHI JENA FEMALE V WL47
31 228/2024 SOURAV KUMAR NANDA MALE V WL48
51 243/2024 AYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL49
49 241/2024 BIKHAKHA BHADRA FEMALE V WL50
37 55/2024 TANMAY PASA MALE V WL51
64 209/2024 LAKSHIT SAHU MALE V WL52
39 67/2024 ANANTA PRASAD SAHU MALE V WL53
66 212/2024 BIJESH MOHANTA MALE V WL54
57 164/2024 PRIYANSHI PRUSTY FEMALE V WL55
40 82/2024 SAI SHRADHA BEHERA FEMALE V WL56
29 11/2024 RITESH KUMAR BEHERA MALE V WL57
52 103/2024 CHANDRAPRABHA SAHU FEMALE V WL58
47 238/2024 IVAN SAHU MALE V WL59
42 132/2024 JANVI SAHU FEMALE V WL60
62 191/2024 DEVJEET BARIK MALE V WL61
50 242/2024 HIMANSHU SEKHAR DAS MALE V WL62
43 133/2024 RISHAB KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL63
53 118/2024 LOKNATH PATRA MALE V WL64
58 165/2024 ADYASHA BARDHAN FEMALE V WL65
32 04/2024 HANSIKA SENAPATI FEMALE V WL66
65 211/2024 SHOBHIT KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL67



S No.
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ON NO NAME OF CANDIDATE

GENDER SERVICE 
CATEGORY

POST LOT 
SR NO

WAITING LIST 
NO

1 167/2024 HARAPRASAD PATRA MALE III WL1
10 216/2024 SAANVI SHREE JENA FEMALE III WL2
6 142/2024 YASHASWI DWIBEDI MALE III WL3
4 66/2024 KAAVYA PANIGRAHI FEMALE III WL4
8 201/2024 SWASTI SUNDAR GHOSH MALE III WL5
3 45/2024 MANNAT MANDAL MALE III WL6
2 35/2024 SAANVI BARIK FEMALE III WL7
9 204/2024 SHAZMIN MURMU FEMALE III WL8
7 192/2024 RITIKA PATRA FEMALE III WL9
5 99/2024 ARADHYA SAHU FEMALE III WL10

17 110/2024 SHUBHAM MOHANTA MALE III WL11
25 146/2024 PRATYUSH KUMAR TUDU MALE III WL12
18 115/2024 PRIYADARSHINI NAIK FEMALE III WL13
15 81/2024 LINYASHA KALIA FEMALE III WL14
22 140/2024 DIVYANT BEHERA MALE III WL15
24 144/2024 PRATYASA MAHAPATRA FEMALE III WL16
12 24/2024 AMARJEET SWAIN MALE III WL17
26 179/2024 PRINCY PRAVYA SINGH FEMALE III WL18
27 187/2024 AANSHI DUTTA FEMALE III WL19
19 117/2024 KEERTIPORNA TUDU FEMALE III WL20
13 54/2024 SANVI SENAPATI FEMALE III WL21
16 83/2024 RISHIRAJ BARIK MALE III WL22
14 78/2024 NITISH RANJAN NANDA MALE III WL23
28 195/2024 SUBHASHREE HEMBRAM FEMALE III WL24
23 141/2024 SUBHASMITA BEHERA FEMALE III WL25
29 219/2024 DEBASMIT PRADHAN MALE III WL26
11 13/2024 MADHUSMITA KAND FEMALE III WL27
20 130/2024 GAGANDEEP HANSDA MALE III WL28
21 131/2024 ASMIT MOHANTY MALE III WL29
61 90/2024 SMRUTI SAMPARNA SETHI FEMALE III WL30
51 73/2024 KABIR KARANJIT MANDAL MALE III WL31
76 168/2024 ARYANSH DANGUA MALE III WL32
36 27/2024 RITHVIK MOHANTA MALE III WL33
66 116/2024 DHEERAJ KUMAR MARNDI MALE III WL34
48 70/2024 DIBYASHA SAHOO FEMALE III WL35
56 84/2024 GOURAV PANIGRAHI MALE III WL36
73 157/2024 PIYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL37
31 01/2024 DIBYAJYOTI BEHERA MALE III WL38
71 147/2024 VIVAAN RAY MALE III WL39

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO - 1, BARIPADA
POST LOTTERY RESULT BALVATIKA 3

CAT-3
PRE LOTTERY POST LOTTERY



40 39/2024 SURYANSH DAS MALE III WL40
74 158/2024 MANAVJEET NAIK MALE III WL41
43 49/2024 PRIYANSHU DASH MALE III WL42
41 42/2024 SWAGAT ROUT MALE III WL43
34 25/2024 LUCKJEET KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL44
77 174/2024 ANVIKA RAUTA FEMALE III WL45
87 244/2024 JAGATJAY PATRA MALE III WL46
57 85/2024 ARADHYA ARADHANA MAHAKUD FEMALE III WL47
50 72/2024 DIGANTA KUMAR SAHU MALE III WL48
58 86/2024 DIBYANSHU BEHERA MALE III WL49
32 05/2024 SAI SHRADHA JENA FEMALE III WL50
64 97/2024 DITYA SINGH FEMALE III WL51
69 126/2024 SONAM MOHANTA FEMALE III WL52
39 31/2024 TANISHA BERA FEMALE III WL53
85 222/2024 BHABESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI MALE III WL54
42 48/2024 AANYASHA DALEI FEMALE III WL55
75 163/2024 ARADHYA MAHARNA FEMALE III WL56
62 93/2024 RUDRANATH BESHRA MALE III WL57
86 235/2024 BAIBHAV KUMAR GIRI MALE III WL58
70 134/2024 BAIBHAV KUMAR JENA MALE III WL59
83 214/2024 MANPRIT MOHANTA MALE III WL60
63 96/2024 KAVYANSH NAYAK MALE III WL61
37 28/2024 DIBYAJYOTI SETHI MALE III WL62
72 154/2024 SAGAR MURMU MALE III WL63
54 76/2024 KIRAN KUMARI BASKEY FEMALE III WL64
68 123/2024 JAGRUTI MOHANTA FEMALE III WL65
67 122/2024 KIRTIMAN BEHERA MALE III WL66
82 197/2024 MANASKRITEE KUMBHAKAR FEMALE III WL67
65 113/2024 PRATYUSH KUMAR DUTTA MALE III WL68
47 69/2024 ADYASHA SAHOO FEMALE III WL69
84 220/2024 ANSHIKA MARNDI FEMALE III WL70
49 71/2024 MONALI MAJHI FEMALE III WL71
53 75/2024 SUBHADARSINI BARIK FEMALE III WL72
46 65/2024 SRI KIRAN KUMAR MOHANTA MALE III WL73
80 184/2024 SATYAM SHEKHAR MOHAPATRA MALE III WL74
79 181/2024 AKSHARA MISHRA FEMALE III WL75
59 87/2024 MANOJ NARAYAN DEO MALE III WL76
78 175/2024 IMMANUEL SINGH MALE III WL77
30 95/2024 ADITYA KUMAR SOREN MALE III WL78
52 74/2024 ABHIPSHA BEHERA FEMALE III WL79
60 88/2024 SHRIYANSI SAHU FEMALE III WL80
81 190/2024 SAI ANGSHUMAN NAYAK MALE III WL81
44 50/2024 BIDYAPRITI SOREN FEMALE III WL82
38 29/2024 PIYUSH KUMAR DAS MALE III WL83
55 77/2024 SWAYAM PRAKASH SETHI MALE III WL84
45 61/2024 SRISHTI SAINI RAY FEMALE III WL85
33 17/2024 SONAKSHI SAMAL FEMALE III WL86
35 26/2024 SATVIK SHREYANSH SETHI MALE III WL87



S No.
REGISTRATI
ON NO NAME OF CANDIDATE

GENDER SERVICE 
CATEGORY

POST LOT 
SR NO

WAITING LIST 
NO

1 240/2024 PRIYANSHI DHIR FEMALE IV WL1
2 30/2024 SUDHATMIKA MEDHASHREE FEMALE IV WL2
4 205/2024 B.M. DHRUTISNIGDHA FEMALE IV WL3
3 136/2024 SANVI SAMARPIKA FEMALE IV WL4

S No.
REGISTRATI
ON NO NAME OF CANDIDATE

GENDER SERVICE 
CATEGORY

POST LOT 
SR NO

WAITING LIST 
NO

13 20/2024 SAANVI MISHRA FEMALE V WL1
5 06/2024 BIBASWAN MOHANTA MALE V WL2

103 230/2024 STUTIBIJAR SINGH FEMALE V WL03
31 64/2024 ARADHYA PANIGRAHI FEMALE V WL04
1 11/2024 RITESH KUMAR BEHERA MALE V WL05

96 218/2024 ADITYA KUMAR NAYAK MALE V WL06
101 227/2024 ANKITA MUNDA FEMALE V WL07
78 180/2024 SUPRIYA MISHRA FEMALE V WL08
82 191/2024 DEVJEET BARIK MALE V WL09
22 44/2024 AMIT KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL10
95 217/2024 SHREYANSH SOUMYAJIT NAYAK MALE V WL11
86 202/2024 M.DIBYANSHU RAJ MALE V WL12
24 47/2024 TEJAS DAS MALE V WL13

111 242/2024 HIMANSHU SEKHAR DAS MALE V WL14
46 112/2024 SANDEEP HANSDA MALE V WL15
36 82/2024 SAI SHRADHA BEHERA FEMALE V WL16
20 41/2024 RITIKA RANI BEHERA FEMALE V WL17
59 137/2024 DAKSHITH BEHERA MALE V WL18
11 15/2024 BHABYA PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE V WL19
56 132/2024 JANVI SAHU FEMALE V WL20
49 119/2024 ABHIPSA SINGHA MALE V WL21
2 02/2024 AARCHI MOHARANA FEMALE V WL22

44 109/2024 KABYAN MOHAPATRA MALE V WL23
38 92/2024 AAYAN MOHANTY MALE V WL24
6 07/2024 AARADHYA MAHAPATRA FEMALE V WL25

80 188/2024 ARUSH KUMAR DAS MALE V WL26
87 203/2024 JYOTISHREE MAHAKUD FEMALE V WL27
12 19/2024 RUDRAKSHI SWAIN FEMALE V WL28

107 236/2024 SAPNESWAR MURMU MALE V WL29

CAT-5
PRE LOTTERY POST LOTTERY

CAT-4
PRE LOTTERY POST LOTTERY

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO - 1, BARIPADA
POST LOTTERY RESULT BALVATIKA 3

POST LOTTERY RESULT BALVATIKA 3
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO - 1, BARIPADA



65 155/2024 CHETAN CHAUHAN MOHANTA MALE V WL30
53 125/2024 PRIYANSHI NAYAK FEMALE V WL31
54 127/2024 PRAYASKUMAR DAS MALE V WL32
85 199/2024 NILESH PRAHARAJ MALE V WL33
89 208/2024 KRITIKA KUANRBABU FEMALE V WL34
23 46/2024 SANJIT KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL35
88 206/2024 MANASWINEE MAHALIK FEMALE V WL36
79 182/2024 MAYAN KUMAR JENA MALE V WL37
55 129/2024 ANANYA SETHI FEMALE V WL38
19 40/2024 HIMANGSHU BARIK MALE V WL39
60 138/2024 DIVYANSH PANDA MALE V WL40
25 51/2024 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA MALE V WL41
58 135/2024 SHREYANSHI DAS FEMALE V WL42

104 231/2024  SANTONU PATRA MALE V WL43
41 104/2024 ANVAYA MOHAPATRA MALE V WL44
26 52/2024 JAGRUTI BEHERA FEMALE V WL45
77 178/2024 DIKSHIT MOHANTA MALE V WL46
73 171/2024 SK ABID NAWAZ MALE V WL47
99 225/2024 RK. AARADHYA PRUSTY FEMALE V WL48
30 62/2024 BS ARADHYA DAS FEMALE V WL49

106 234/2024 PRATYUSH CHOUDHURY MALE V WL50
61 143/2024 VIGNESH KUMAR ROUTRAY MALE V WL51
45 111/2024 TANISHI NAYAK FEMALE V WL52
92 211/2024 SHOBHIT KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL53
43 108/2024 HRITIKA KAR FEMALE V WL54
64 151/2024 S K REJAIN MALE V WL55
81 189/2024 DEVANSH DAS MALE V WL56
97 221/2024 ADVIKA NAYAK FEMALE V WL57
66 160/2024 KUSHAD SAHOO MALE V WL58
90 209/2024 LAKSHIT SAHU MALE V WL59
37 91/2024 PRITAM PRIYADARSHI DANDAPAT MALE V WL60
27 55/2024 TANMAY PASA MALE V WL61

112 243/2024 AYUSH KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL62
91 210/2024 RITESH NAYAK MALE V WL63
69 164/2024 PRIYANSHI PRUSTY FEMALE V WL64
7 09/2024 DIVYASHA HOTA FEMALE V WL65

68 162/2024 RITVIK RAY SINGH MALE V WL66
16 32/2024 BIVAN DAS MALE V WL67
39 100/2024 KARUNESH KUMAR PANDA MALE V WL68
29 58/2024 UDBHAV SAHU MALE V WL69
94 215/2024 SAI SRODHA MOHAPATRA FEMALE V WL70
93 212/2024 BIJESH MOHANTA MALE V WL71
71 169/2024 NEHA MARNDI FEMALE V WL72
75 173/2024 NAINIKA PANDA FEMALE V WL73
28 57/2024 VIBHOR SAHU MALE V WL74
32 67/2024 ANANTA PRASAD SAHU MALE V WL75
51 121/2024 SAI SURYANSH DAS MALE V WL76
40 103/2024 CHANDRAPRABHA SAHU FEMALE V WL77



100 226/2024 AYUSHMAN SAHU MALE V WL78
14 21/2024 TANISHA SARANGI FEMALE V WL79
10 14/2024 PEEYUSH GHOSH MALE V WL80
50 120/2024 SAI SUBHAM GOCHHAYAT MALE V WL81
84 196/2024 MAYANK SAHU MALE V WL82
76 176/2024 ASHEEN FATIMA FEMALE V WL83
21 43/2024 H.M. BIJAYLAXMI GIRI FEMALE V WL84
8 10/2024 PABITRA KUMAR SINGH MALE V WL85

72 170/2024 SHIVANSHI JENA FEMALE V WL86
109 239/2024 CHINMAY KUMAR BEHERA MALE V WL87
18 38/2024 ANNAPURNA SAHU FEMALE V WL88
70 165/2024 ADYASHA BARDHAN FEMALE V WL89
48 118/2024 LOKNATH PATRA MALE V WL90
63 150/2024 SANGRAM MOHANTY MALE V WL91

110 241/2024 BIKHAKHA BHADRA FEMALE V WL92
34 79/2024 KRITIKA PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN FEMALE V WL93
33 68/2024 SOURYA ADITYA MOHANTY MALE V WL94
4 04/2024 HANSIKA SENAPATI FEMALE V WL95

57 133/2024 RISHAB KUMAR MOHANTA MALE V WL96
35 80/2024 JAGAT JIBAN SWAIN MALE V WL97

102 228/2024 SOURAV KUMAR NANDA MALE V WL98
15 22/2024 BINDU REKHA DAS FEMALE V WL99
47 114/2024 LAKSHIKA BEHERA FEMALE V WL100
42 107/2024 GUNJAN DANDPAT FEMALE V WL101
67 161/2024 BISHNUPRIYA NAIK FEMALE V WL102
52 124/2024 KOUSHIK DAS MALE V WL103
17 33/2024 SHAAN HEMBRAM MALE V WL104
3 03/2024 VANSHIKA PRADHAN FEMALE V WL105

74 172/2024 NIKITA MOHANTA FEMALE V WL106
83 194/2024 PURSHOTTAM MOHANTY MALE V WL107
98 223/2024 AARADHYA SAHU FEMALE V WL108
9 12/2024 KANISH KUMAR SAHU MALE V WL109

62 149/2024 DIBYASHA GIRI FEMALE V WL110
105 232/2024 M.S CHIRAG BEHERA MALE V WL111
108 238/2024 IVAN SAHU MALE V WL112


